FAMILIAS SELECIONADAS PARA O PAB - MES 01/2022

NIS_RF NOME_RF
10640628297 ADEMIR ALVES DA VEIGA
10877557168 ADILSON SERGIO VIEIRA
10797496618 ADIVASSON RAMIREZ ARPINO
14161270727 ADRIANA DE OLIVEIRA DORNELES
20130729579 AIDA DE CASTRO PEREIRA
20149098906 ALANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
12423926903 ALBA LIMA PENHA
12315419621 ALBERTO PIRES DE SOUZA
15007426273 ALCIONE DO ROCIO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
16024772093 ALEX GARCIA DOS SANTOS
23779901923 ALINE NUNES TONIELLO
20068777110 AMANDA RAPHAELLA RAMOS DE PAIVA
16017097157 ANA CAROLINE DA VEIGA
12428544235 ANA DE FATIMA ROSARIO GRACIAS
16110179559 ANA MARIA MANSUR
21286508594 ANA PAULA BARBOSA FELICIANO
16167869058 ANA PAULA DE CASTRO
12418153551 ANDREA JACINTO
16033418329 ANDREIA ASSUNCAO KUNST
16110111083 ANDREIA DA SILVA FERREIRA
16108066726 ANDREIA MARIA DA CUNHA
13993896725 ANDREIA MARIANO
12718804523 ANDREIA VIVIANE CORDEIRO
21329992522 ANDRESSA ROBERTA LEMOS
16142359269 ANDREZA CAROLINA PEREIRA BARBOSA
21054526283 ANDRIELE NEVES
21207602851 ANDRIELLY GONCALLO DE OLIVEIRA NUNES
12379656438 ANGELA ELI SEBERINO
21203801043 ANGELITA APARECIDA SERAFIN
10877444207 ANTONIO ZAURI SANT ANA
12315103888 APARECIDA GOMES DOS SANTOS FUCKNER
21054502457 ARIANE CAROLINA DOS REIS CRUZ
21326017626 ARLETE DA COSTA
12078562698 ARNALDO DE SOUZA
16114838212 BEATRIZ HENRIQUE FERREIRA
20652696427 BRUNA KATIANE DA SILVA
12029803105 CARLITO VILAR
10797539325 CARLOS RIBEIRO
10549591068 CARLOS RUBIAO AZEREDO
12680597720 CARMEN LUCIA LEMOS
12330480727 CARMEN SUELY GOULART MADEIRA
21054521753 CATHARINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
10852830057 CELI DE ARAUJO ALMEIDA
20660847366 CELIA ARAUJO DA SILVA
16659073028 CHAYANE BEATRIZ SILVA DA CUNHA
23894138951 CLARA KRENKE
13776482728 CLARISSA DA SILVA WALTER
10827533575 CLEONICE PEREIRA DE ARAUJO



13107579725 CLOTILDE DO VALE

16426644626 CRISLAINE DOS SANTOS
21305595582 CRISTIAN DO NASCIMENTO
12844393723 CRISTIANE APARECIDA MOTA
12703290502 CRISTIANE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
16416899257 CRISTIANE MACIEL AZEVEDO
14435279270 CRISTIANE MIRELE BARBOSA
16024104058 DAIANE DOS SANTOS PINTO
21054520056 DAIANE SILVEIRA DA COSTA DOS SANTOS
21337843190 DALILA SOUSA ALVES

13052199527 DANIELE PEREIRA PADILHA DA SILVA
12676040725 DANIELE WETZEL

12018663056 DARI LUIZ DA SILVA

13158771720 DAYANE CRISTINA BRAGA DE FREITAS
20662076960 DEBORA DE BORBA DIAS
20640758139 DEISE DA SILVA MACIEL
12613762855 DEJANIRA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
13296077722 DENISE CORREA

13806825725 DENISE MARIA GUIMARAES
14162766726 DENISE SERAFIM

10621545888 DILSON VAZ BITTENCOURT
15446223431 DIONETE ROSA SILVA VIEIRA
13334672726 DJEGLAS NANCI FERREIRA
12233138688 DOROTEIA ANDREA DOS SANTOS
13155681399 EDACIR CIDRAL

16042512618 EDIVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
10695168913 EDNA MARIA MAIA

16008030622 ELIANE DE OLIVEIRA

13689026724 ELIANE ELIZA DA COSTA
13186427729 ELIANE SILVA DE PAULA MARTINS
13968031724 ELIETE SOARES CAVALCANTE
16026257196 ELIZA MARIA DE LIMA

12527097865 ELIZETE PADILHA

13921519720 ELOISE KARINE COUTO
16036649593 ELOIZA LUCI DA SILVA

12835342720 ENI MARIA DE JESUS

12294263296 ERGENIA KNIZ

20767266050 ERICA ISLER FERREIRA

19009349783 ERNESTINA DA GRACA DOS PASSOS ANTONIO
20743306125 ERZIA GUEDES RAMOS
12549941839 EUDENICE FERREIRA DA SILVA
13798922720 EZEQUIEL JORDAO DA COSTA
14134563727 FABIANE VARELA MARTINS
16108022842 FABIO ALVES

12367630579 FABIO FELIPE DOS SANTOS
21285261404 FERNANDA CRISTINA JACINTO
21065254417 FRANCIELE ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS
16179274240 FRANCIELE SANTOS FERNANDES
16243303471 FRANCIELI CRISTINA PASCOINO MACHADO CARDOSO
16246440623 FRANCIELLE PAOLA DOS SANTOS



12341290169 FRANZ MARQUARDT CALIXTO
20066267573 GABRIELA CECILIA FERREIRA
12613786517 GEISA KELI DE OLIVEIRA
16270241058 GENIFFE CAROLINE PEREIRA BARBOSA
21054523187 GESSICA MARIA BRENEISEN RODRIGUES
16199085249 GIANE MARIA RIBEIRO

16278310679 GILENE CABRAL BORGES
13454689723 GISELE CARVALHO FERRARI
16182880792 GIULIA RODRIGUES DOMINGUES
19004051441 HELENIZA DE AMORIM

12196955320 HELIO LUIS DE OLIVEIRA
20372322535 HELOAINE PRESTES

20315896463 HUATANA SIQUEIRA LEAL
14819620270 INGLITE DOS SANTOS

12279286183 IRIVALDO DA SILVA

12367259412 1ZAIAS CARLOS DE LIMA
12359404956 JACIRA FRANCO DEMETRIO
12827900531 JACQUELINE BRESSAN PEREIRA
12906355498 JACQUELINE DUARTE DA SILVA
13077231726 JANETE TEREZINHA MENDONCA PRADO
12439299024 JANETE VIEIRA DE CARVALHO
21052036394 JAQUELINE DIAS

20343021174 JAQUELINE DOS SANTOS CAMARGO
13816042723 JAQUELINE ZIGOSKI

16192602051 JEANE DA SILVA LAURINDO
20096776611 JEANE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
16200937983 JESSICA CRISTINA GOMES
21065703165 JESSICA CRISTINI LIRA

16196330935 JESSICA LINHARES ARAUJO
12648784723 JOELMA DIAS DA COSTA
12249065359 JOSE CARLOS LOPES DE MAGALHAES
10877692502 JOSE EDUARDO WEEGE
10695287335 JOSE JOAO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
10896195829 JOSE ROELA

12549132957 JOSIANE VICENTE

16243491642 JOZIANE CRISTINA DA CUNHA
13909405729 JULIANA RIBEIRO REGIS
13616004720 JULIANO DA SILVA

12371191347 JULIO CESAR FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
16261951773 KARINA MONIQUE FLOR
13413726721 KELLY CRISTINA NUNES

20311987413 KELLY MARCONDES DA SILVA PERATZ
21054524388 KETELIN SANTA ROSA DE SOUZA
13952178720 LAIS CRISTINA PALHANO
16394416461 LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA DELFINO
21054528103 LARISSA SILVEIRA DA COSTA DOS SANTOS
13259608655 LAUANA MARIA ALVES ROSA
10239567568 LAURO MARCELINO

20343259138 LEALINE BARBOSA DE LIMA MOREIRA
13245639723 LEANDRA DE SOUZA



12183093031
13090315725
12299661192
10698583482
20915209947
21029068692
20105991265
21023098069
10653766448
16375212945
16407413630
12330356309
20040263341
16503893621
13017508527
12552029819
16459787124
12330978202
13882178727
16377281200
12516108275
12286544850
21284163808
12427252079
13143351720
12751522035
10877692588
13561771725
16416991323
16375520933
15129892058
20651457496
16518373866
14156659727
20041277206
12039689356
12304129597
13754833722
16077639061
12412113485
15061274273
19003008356
20380643450
13107445729
22813507937
13608374727
16373818315
12341352598
13848740728
12470389803

LEILE CRISTINA LINHARES

LENILSON PINTO

LEONI DE LIMA

LERCI DA SILVA PARADELA

LOURDES REGINA DIAS

LUANA APARECIDA DA SILVA GOMES
LUANA GOMES VAZ

LUANA STEFANI PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
LUCIA APARECIDA VAN GELDER
LUCIANA SCHNEIDER

LUCIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA JACINTHO
LUCIENE DE CACIA GONCALVES
LUCILENE SEVERINO DA SILVA
LUCIMAR CAIRES

LUCIMARA SCHNEICKER DOS SANTOS
LUIZ DUTKA

LUIZ FELIPE BANHETE

LUIZ HENRIQUE SOARES DOS SANTOS
LURDETE LAURA FURTADO

MAIARA MEDEIROS

MANOELA PATRICIA PEREIRA ALVES
MARA LUCIA DE MOURA

MARCELLY PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIA CRISTIANE DA CRUZ MATOS BRANDALISE
MARCIA REGINA DE MORAES KAISER
MARCILENE CARDOZO BELO
MARGARETE DIAS DA MAIA
MARGARIDA ADRIANA DUTRA

MARI DE FATIMA DE FREITAS

MARIA APARECIDA FONSECA DOS SANTOS
MARIA CAROLINE ONOFRE

MARIA CRISTINA LOWE

MARIA DE FATIMA FOSSILE VOITEKOWSKI
MARIA DE PAULA DA SILVA

MARIA DO CARMO DE ARAUJO SANTOS
MARIA DORILDA DE MIRA

MARIA EMILIA DOS PASSOS

MARIA IZABEL BORGES

MARIA MARTA PIRES

MARIA ZEFERINO

MARIANE DE CARVALHO DANIEL
MARICELIA SILVA COSTA

MARIELLA PEREIRA DA ROCHA
MARILETE DA COSTA

MARILIA ELAINE DE SANTANA BLIND
MARINETE ALVES DE SOUSA VELOSO
MARLENE TERESINHA DO NASCIMENTO
MARLETE MACHADO SANTANA

MARLI DE LIMA TRINDADE

MARLI FATIMA DOS SANTOS SILVA



16373141072 MARLY MARIANO SILVANO
14054762723 MAYARA REGINA GONCALVES
16418959818 MICHELE DE FATIMA ZIMMERMANN
14589606905 MICHELE GREGORIO DOS REIS
16565470120 MILVA CORREA GIORIO
16572245846 MIRIAN LUCIA DA ROSA
21054520285 MIRIELI KARLA DA ROCHA
12805301724 MONALISA BOGO DOS SANTOS
15653243977 MONIQUE DA COSTA PAULINO
16579339390 MONIQUE DIAS

12452511864 NATALIA GONTAREK

20433615413 NATALY MENEZES DA SILVA
12840837538 NOEMI GARCIA DUARTE
10769223084 ODENIZ BORBA DE SOUZA
16586223580 ONISIA WINK

20956274980 PATRICIA COSTA

20376333507 PATRICIA DO NASCIMENTO FIRMO
10764526739 PEDRO DOS SANTOS

23757513211 PRISCILA APARECIDA BARBOZA DE ALMEIDA
12787078526 QUEDIMA DE GOIS

13373878720 RAFAEL CAMACHO PINHO
16656727833 RAFHAELA TRINDADE SILVA DA CONCEICAO
13931721727 RAQUEL PESSOA DA SILVA
21317723521 RAQUEL SILVA MAROCLO
21279822742 REGINA SUELY DE CASTRO PEREIRA
12527136321 RENATA ADAO CALDEIRA
16575112464 RENATA DO NASCIMENTO JARDIM
10427204655 RENATO ANTONIO TRIERWEILER
10711694440 RENATO BISPO OLIVEIRA
16576244216 ROSA MARIA DA SILVA
20639223782 ROSA MARIA DA SILVA
10743852866 ROSA MARIA DELFINO FELISMINO
10896300363 ROSANA DE AGUIAR

21080707982 ROSANGELA ANTUNES DA SILVA
13193352720 ROSANGELA VIEIRA

13525383729 ROSELI DUARTE PEREIRA
20912196011 ROSIANE APARECIDA VEBER
13362532720 ROSICLEIA JACINTO

20075480225 ROSILDA DE APARECIDA DA SILVA
13881859429 RUBIA CAROLINE CIESLAK LOPES
13887391720 RUBIAN APARECIDA DANIEL DE FREITAS
12329941406 RUI VIEIRA

12603856490 SALETE DA CUNHA

12418349766 SANDRA LUCIA PEREIRA NUNES
12320371348 SANDRA MARA DE MORAIS
21326870051 SANDRA MARIA SANTOS NUNES
20121099819 SANDRA MARIA SCHUFFO
12147916201 SANDRO JOSE GOMES
13486618724 SCHEILA CRISTINE VIEIRA
13446532721 SCHEILA GONCALVES DE LIMA



13541414722 SHEILA APARECIDA SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
21278658191 SHEILA FLORES BOENO SIST
16592939541 SILVANA DUARTE

20664656727 SILVANA SILVEIRA

12549037482 SILVANA TEIXEIRA FIORATI
14162774729 SILVANE STENGER

20653553204 SILVIA AMARO DOS SANTOS
12337053093 SILVIA APARECIDA DE LIMA PAZ
21318377236 SIMONE REGINA DA LUZ DE SOUZA
13954557729 SIMONE SANT ANA BITTINELLI
12753779491 SIMONE WENG

16566991728 SIRLEI FERREIRA

20302050293 SOLANGE DOS SANTOS

16542549812 SOLANGE TEREZINHA PRESTES
21331497428 SONAMITA DOS SANTOS SILVA
12337056408 SONIA KIRCHHOFF VIEIRA
16308543587 STEFANY CRISTINE DA SILVA
21052039903 SUELEN DAMASIO VIEIRA
13551790727 SUSAN GABRIELA PINHEIRO PEREIRA
12762208728 SUZANA FERREIRA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO
20747855778 TACIANE DA CONCEICAO INACIO
20741529771 TAINA CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
20390040198 TAINA LUIZA BOITA

12516654067 TAIS LEANDRA SANTOS

16614827813 TAIS MACHADO BACK

16576425040 TAMIRES DA SILVA CANUTO
12290290531 TANIA REGINA FIEDLER LIMA
13654551725 TANIA REGINA SCHMITZ
13491280728 TATIANE ALEXANDRE MACHADO
12543197100 TEREZINHA DE BORBA FONSECA
12483210416 TEREZINHA SUELI QUEIROZ
21054533638 THAMIRIS KETHELLIN BUCH MAIA
20406995758 THAYS MICHELLE DA FARIA TABORDA
16550922047 THAYSE CRISTINA DE CARVALHO
12786455490 VALDEMIRO ALEXANDRE DE MOURA MOREIRA
21054517802 VALESKA DE MELO MARTINS
20685534442 VANDAMAR MARIA DE SOUZA BELIZARIO
20097654005 VANESSA CHICHOSKI

13278119729 VANIO REGIS

20324464929 VERA LUCIA LEITE MACHADO
21054509192 VEREDIANE PERINI BORGES
16586403295 VIVIANE PERLA MAES DE OLIVEIRA
12868118374 WESYLLA FRANKCILIANA SILVA OLIVEIRA
12147977502 WILMA MARIA KRAUSS



